Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Morney Docket No. 0563-1058

		Attorney Docket No. 0563-1058
Form P10-1595	RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET U.S. Department of Commence U.S. Department of Commence U.S. Patent and Prodemark Office
	PATENT	SONLY
To the	Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Bertran Frederic Jerome Additional name Yes 3. Nature of Sec Oth Execution	Conveying Party(ies): d DANET e GALTIER TRESCAZES e(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No of Conveyance: ignment	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SIEMENS VDO AUTOMOTIVE Address: 1, Avenue Paul Ourliac BP1149, F-31035 Toulouse Cedex 1 FRANCE Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes
	is being filed with a new application, the execution Patent Application No(s).	on date of the application is: 13, Patent No(s). tional numbers attached? Yes No
	d address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Custon YOUNG Second 745 Sou Arlingt Phone: Fax: 70 9. Stateme To the b copy of Benoit	ner No.: 00466 3 & THOMPSON Floor 1th 23 rd Street 1on, VA 22202 703-521-2297 103-685-0573 101 and signature. 10est of my knowledge and heltef, the foregoing infolithe original document. Castel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name o	f Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cov	Date ver sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

Certificate of Transmission

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 27, 2006.

Paul M. Tate

PATENT REEL: 017295 FRAME: 0744 21/12/2005 11:45 0562121449

21-12-2005 10:28 DE SIEMENS VDO BREVETS

HI STOR

A 00562121449

PAGE 01/03 . 51/03

2003 P 04634 WO US

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>		
WHEREA	AS,	
	DANET, Bertrand	_ _
	GALTIER, Frédéric	u-1 ma
	TRESCAZES, Jérome	
hereafter	referred to as "applicant(s)", have invented certain new and useful improvements in	
(8		
	, Application No	
(b	o) for which an application for a United States patent was executed on	
144	VHEREAS, SIEMENS VOO AUTOMOTIVE.	
	ddress is 1. Avenue Paul Ourling, BP1149, F-31035 Toulouse Cédex 1. FRANCE.	
	er referred to as "assignee(s)", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest	in
and to the		•
	IOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the rece	is st
	is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, applicant(s), by the	
_	, do(es) hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee(s) the full and exclusive right	
	invention in the United States and the entire right, this and interest in and to any and	
	which may be granted therefore in the United States, for its sole use and behoof, and	
	and behoof of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said pater	
	granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by applicant(e) had	1:43
assignme	ent and sale not been madé.	
A	opticant(s) hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents	nd
Tradema	arks to Issue said United States patents to said assignee(s).	
Doto M.	LE4 BCR 2 2. 120,5	
Date wet	(signature) DANET, Bertrand	
Date Jan	mare 06 2006	_
-	(signators) drive the transfer of	-
Date <u>Jko</u>	(signature) TRESCAZES, Jérome	_
Date		_
	(signature)	•
Date	(skonature)	-
	(5)(3)(4)(6)	

PATENT REEL: 017295 FRAME: 0745